Non-Budget: March 21, 2019

C&Y Department
MOOS

Care Fund
Creation Care
Junior Youth
Menno Men
Menno Women
Funeral Meal Fund
Refugee Support
Senior Youth Fund
Shawl! Fund

SS Offering

Peace School Offering
Piano

YAEF

Designated Total

Beginning Balance

0.00
3,749.90
(261.55)

1,539.21

0.00

564.15
596.64
1,063.23
1,409.32
13,205.51
392.81

413.12

0.00
-8,232.56

14,439.78

Income

9,816.32
0.00
0.00

200.00

0.00
935.00
0.00
250.00

14,496.00

0.00

1,570.00

12,700.00

39,967.32

Expense

10,218.50
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
547.50

2,623.76

0.00

1,274.00

4,715.00

19,378.76

Ending Balance

0.00
3,347.72
(261.55)

1,539.21

200.00
564.15
1,531.64
1,063.23
1,111.82
25,077.75
392.81
413.12
0.00
296.00
-247.56

35,028.34



